MGCCOCO BAR

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Or	llv



06/08/15--01023--006 **87.50

FILED 15 JUN -8 PH 3-51

6/13/15

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

20

**

SUBJECT: Critter Crusaders of North Central Florida, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 Filing Fee □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status ■\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

\$87.50
 Filing Fee,
 Certified Copy
 & Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

ŝ

FROM: Albert Rese	
Name (Printed or typed) 5391 NW 137th Lane Address	IS JUN
Chiefland, FL 32626	
352-493-4857	
Daytime Telephone number <u>LKATLRY NE 50 mm i L. Com</u> E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	·G≫

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

______ ___ ___ ___ ___ ____ ____ ____

	DF INCORPORATION Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit) ers of North Central Florida, Inc.
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: Critter Crusad	ers of North Central Florida, Inc.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1
Principal <u>street</u> address: 5391 nw 137th Iane	Mailing address, if different is:
Chiefland, FL 32626	Same
	nancing the quality of life of pets by creatin oply the essential needs for their pets e-homing of their pets.
Exclusive to limited income, unemploye	ed,seniors,handicaped and homeless persor
In the event the entity is terminated,	the assets will be turned over to
another 501c3 organization.	
	<u>ECTORS</u> Name and Title: Patricia Dillon Director
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The man appointed and elected annualy. INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR Name and Title: Albert Rese President Address 5391 NW 137th Lane Chiefland, FL 32626 Name and Title: Lucille Rese VP Address 5391 NW 137th Lane Chiefland, FL 32626 Chiefland, FL 32626	ECTORS Name and Title: PO Box 1031 Address: Old Town, FL 32680 Name and Title:
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The man appointed and elected annualy. INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRI ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRI Name and Title: Albert Rese President Address 5391 NW 137th Lane Chiefland, FL 32626 Initial Rese VP Name and Title: Lucille Rese VP Address 5391 NW 137th Lane	Name and Title: Potricia Dillon Director Address: PO Box 1031 Old Town, FL 32680 Name and Title: Address:

Name and Title:	, e	Name and Title:			
Address		Address:			
		Name and Title:			
Address		Address:			
—			, <u>_</u>		
ARTICLE VI	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> rida street address (P.O. Box NOT accer	stuble) of the preistand equation			
Name:	Albert Rese	and of the registered agent is.			
Address;	5391 NW 137th Lar	ie		15	
	Chiefland, FL 32626	3	المعلم (معلم) 1993 - معلم المعلم (معلم) 1993 - معلم (معلم) 1994 - معلم (معلم)	JUN	. استربعت
ARTICLE VII The <u>name and add</u> Name:	INCORPORATOR Iress of the Incorporator is: Albert Rese			8-	0311 <u>3</u>
Address:	5391 NW 137th Lar	1e		5	
	Chiefland, FL 3262	6			

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature of Registered Agent

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Each Required Signature of Incorporator

06/03/15 Date

06/03/15 Dat